
 
    

FEES SCHEDULE FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 2025 
(*Current at time of printing, subject to change) 

 
BASE COSTS 
 
Tuition Fee $18,500.00 ($4,625.00 per 

term) 
Administration Fee (per annum, 
non refundable) 

$2,500.00 ($625.00 per term) 

Accommodation Support Fee (per 
annum) 

$400.00 

ID Card No charge 
Subject Fees No charge 
 
ADDITIONAL COSTS - These may vary from individual to individual 
 
*Travel & Medical Insurance (12 months)  $646.00 
*Homestay – per week price – to be paid in advance in a lump 
sum, special food requirements an extra $30 per week 
A room holding fee of $10 per night for a maximum of 40 nights is paid 
during the summer holiday break if students return home.  This is payable 
even if they choose to take home their belongings. 

$380.00  

Uniform (compulsory Years 9 – 13) 
Loan Uniform Deposit – 2 terms maximum 
Physical Education Uniform Years 9 & 10 

Approx $500.00 
$150.00 (cash only) 

Approx $100.00 
Stationery, School trips, Work books, Sports Fees, Music 
Tuition are all extra costs 

 

Graphics Calculator– needed for senior Maths  
Casio fx-9750GA PLUS 

Approx $150.00 

IB Fee (annually) – includes examination fee $3,300.00 
 
Note:  All students are required to have a laptop that can connect to the internet 
 
TERM DATES – 2025 
Term 1 29 January 2025 (for orientation & Year 9 not confirmed) – 11 April 25 
Term 2 28 April 2025 – 27 June 2025 
Term 3 14 July 2025 – 19 September 2025 
Term 4 6 October 2025 – 5 December 2025 Not confirmed (seniors finish end 

of October followed by Revision classes and to prepare for NCEA 
examinations) 

 
APPROXIMATE AGE FOR EACH YEAR LEVEL 
 
Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Year 13 
13 years 14 years 15 years 16 years 17 – 18 years 



 


